KC PREMIERE MAYB TOURNAMENT

4TH/5TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

(1) KC SUNS
(2) CELTICS

(3) ANDOVER STEALTH Il

(4) KC KNIGHTS

(1) VS
(3) VS
(1) VS
2) VS
(1) VS
2) VS

(2)
(4)
3)
(4)
(4)
3)

w

L

SCHEDULE

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

5:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

5:30PM sm NORTH AuX

7:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

7:30PM sm NORTH AuX

12:30P smwesT mAIN

12:30P smwesT Aux

NOTE: THIS PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:
- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT

- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)

- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

SCORE
12-39

32-28
21-25
53-12
26-34

49-11



KC PREMIERE MAYB TOURNAMENT

6TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

L

W

(1) KC PREMIERE
(2) CELTICS T
(3) ANDOVER BULLS 1T
(4) LANSING RAPTORS [

SCHEDULE
(1) VS (2) SAT
(3) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (3) SAT
(2) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (4) SUN
(2) VS (3) SUN

1:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

1:30PM sm NORTH AUX

3:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

3:30PM sm NORTH AuX

1:30PM smwEesT maIN

1:30PM smwEesT Aux

NOTE: THIS PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

SCORE
31-36

40-15
15-63
43-40
15-41

11-53



KC PREMIERE MAYB TOURNAMENT

7TH/ 8TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

L

W

(1) CELTICS T
(2) KC PREMIERE (JD)
(3) KC PREMIERE (MA) T
(4) KS PANTHERS |

SCHEDULE
(1) VS (2) SAT
(3) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (3) SAT
(2) VS (4) SAT
(1) VS (4) SUN

9:30AM sm NORTH MAIN

9:30AM sm NORTH AuX

11:30A sM NORTH MAIN

11:30A sm NORTH AuX

2:30PM sm wesT maIN

NOTE: THIS PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:
- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT

- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)

- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

SCORE
35-25

46-40
23-64
27-69

43-25



KC PREMIERE MAYB TOURNAMENT

HS BOYS DIVISION

(1) KC PREMIERE

(2) TIGERS
(3) CELTICS
(4) ST.MARY'S

(1) VS
(3) VS
(1) VS
2) VS
(1) VS
2) VS

(2)
(4)
3)
(4)
(4)
3)

w

L

SCHEDULE

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

4:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

4:30PM sm NORTH AUX

6:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

6:30PM sm NORTH AuX

8:30PM sm NORTH MAIN

8:30PM sm NORTH AuX

NOTE: THIS PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:
- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT

- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)

- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

SCORE
43-47

59-32
43-69
44-33
50-47

46-52



KC PREMIERE MAYB TOURNAMENT
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS DIVISION

w L

(1) KC REBELS Il I

(2) MARYVILLE I Il

(3) MV BLAZERS i

(4) TEAM KC i

SCHEDULE SCORE

(1) VS (2) SAT 10:30A swnortHman 49-35
(3) VS (4) SAT 10:30A swnortHAux 24-40
(1) VS (3) SAT 12:30P swnortHmAaN 52-31
(2) VS (4) SAT 12:30P swnortHAux 33-52
(1) VS (4) SAT 2:30PM swnortHman 53-59
(2) VS (3) SAT 2:30PM swnortHAux 48-45

NOTE: THIS PLAYOFF SCHEDULE WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT

- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)

- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED



