#### 4TH/5TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

(1) KC SUNS

(2) CELTICS

(3) ANDOVER STEALTH

(4) KC KNIGHTS

	III
III	
II	I
I	II

W L

		SCH	<u>IEDULE</u>		<b>SCORE</b>
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	5:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	12-39
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	5:30PM SM NORTH AUX	32-28
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	7:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	21-25
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	7:30PM SM NORTH AUX	53-12
(1)	VS	(4)	SUN	12:30P SM WEST MAIN	26-34
(2)	VS	(3)	SUN	12:30P SM WEST AUX	49-11

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

#### **6TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION**

W

(1)	KC PREMIERE		III
(2)	CELTICS	II	ı
(3)	ANDOVER BULLS	III	
(4)	LANSING RAPTORS		

		SCI	<u>HEDULE</u>		<b>SCORE</b>
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	1:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	31-36
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	1:30PM SM NORTH AUX	40-15
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	3:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	15-63
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	3:30PM SM NORTH AUX	43-40
(1)	VS	(4)	SUN	1:30PM SM WEST MAIN	15-41
(2)	VS	(3)	SUN	1:30PM SM WEST AUX	11-53

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

#### 7TH / 8TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION

W

(1)	CELTICS	II	
(2)	KC PREMIERE (JD)		ll ll
(3)	KC PREMIERE (MA)	II	
(4)	KS PANTHERS	I	I

		SCI	HEDULE		<b>SCORE</b>
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	9:30AM SM NORTH MAIN	35-25
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	9:30AM SM NORTH AUX	46-40
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	11:30A SM NORTH MAIN	23-64
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	11:30A SM NORTH AUX	27-69
(1)	VS	(4)	SUN	2:30PM SM WEST MAIN	43-25

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

#### **HS BOYS DIVISION**

(1	)	KC	PR	ΕM	IERE
----	---	----	----	----	------

(2) TIGERS

(3) CELTICS

(4) ST. MARY'S

I	II
II	I
III	
	III

W L

(4)	VC		HEDULE	4.0004	SCORE
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	4:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	43-47
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	4:30PM SM NORTH AUX	59-32
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	6:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	43-69
(-)		(0)	<b>3</b> /11	OTO THE SIM NORTH MAIN	
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	6:30PM SM NORTH AUX	44-33
(1)	VS	(4)	SAT	8:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	50-47
. ,		, ,			
(2)	VS	(3)	SAT	8:30PM SM NORTH AUX	46-52

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

### HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS DIVISION

W L

(1)	KC REBELS	II	I
(2)	MARYVILLE	I	II
(3)	MV BLAZERS		III
(4)	TEAM KC	III	

		<u>SCH</u>	<b>EDULE</b>		<b>SCORE</b>
(1)	VS	(2)	SAT	10:30A SM NORTH MAIN	49-35
(3)	VS	(4)	SAT	10:30A SM NORTH AUX	24-40
(1)	VS	(3)	SAT	12:30P SM NORTH MAIN	52-31
(2)	VS	(4)	SAT	12:30P SM NORTH AUX	33-52
(1)	VS	(4)	SAT	2:30PM SM NORTH MAIN	53-59
(2)	VS	(3)	SAT	2:30PM SM NORTH AUX	48-45

- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED